Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000184341 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : 120160000017

Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future incannual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

_
<u>::</u>
£
-
MAY

E

Email Address:

LP/LLLP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION PARK TOWERS ASSOCIATES, LLLP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$105.00

(1,1)LU.

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co				
CTID I	Park Towe	rs Associates, LLLP			
SUDJ	Nan	e of Florida Limited Part	nership or Lim	ited Liability	Limited Partnership
The e	nclosed Certific	ate of Amendment an	d fcc(s) are s	ubmitted	for filing.
Please	e return all corre	spondence concernin	g this matter	to:	
Vivian	Rivero				
		Contact Person			
Bilzin	Sumberg Baena Pr	ice & Axelrod LLP			
		Firm/Company	<u> </u>		
1450 I	Brickell Avenue, Su	site 2300			
		Address			
Miami	, FL 33131				
	C	ty, State and Zip Code			
vrive	ro@bilzin.com				
E	E-mail address: (to l	be used for future annual	report notificati	on)	
For ft	urther information	on concerning this ma	ntter, please o	:all:	
Viviar	n Rivero		at (305	350-7	7207
	Name of Contac	t Person		nde and Day	time Telephone Number
Enclo	osed is a check f	or the following amo	unt:		
□ \$ 57	2.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	□\$105.00 I and Certifie		■\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Regis Divis P.O.	Ing Address: stration Section sion of Corporati Box 6327 hassee, FL 3231		Re Di Th 24	ie Centre o 15 N. Moi	

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP **OF**

	H21000184341	3
	F/LED	
	2021 HAY	
_	2021 MAY -7 PM 4: 42	
P	ALLAHASS	
	TALLAHASSEET LORID,	
	•	

Park Towers Associates, LLLP	
	file with Florida Department of State
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, I imited liability limited partnership, whose certifications of section 620.1202, I imited liability limited partnership, whose certificate of assigned Fladopts the following certificate of amendment to	Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or ficate was filed with the Florida Department of State on lorida document number A00752 o its certificate of limited partnership.
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	
	limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership
New name must be distingui	ishable and contain an acceptable suffix.
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partner Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes	rship, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. s: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.
B. If amending mailing address and/or princ principal office address here:	cipal office address, enter new mailing address and/or
New Principal Office Address: (Must be STREET address)	
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)	
C. If amending the registered agent and/or registe registered agent and/or the new registered office a	ered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
-	City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
GP	Jay I. Kislak, as Trustoe of the Jay I. Kislak Revocable Trust under Declaration of Trust dated 02/24/2005	7900 Miami Lakes Drive Way Miami Lakes, FL 33016	Add Remove (Jay t. Kislak is deceased)
GP	Bossomor Trust Company of Florida, as Trustoe of the Jay I. Kistak Revocable Trust under Doctaration of Trust dated 02/24/2006	630 Fifth Avenue New York, NY 10111-0333	Add Remove
			Add Remove 3
			Add - 1 Remove - 1
			_ □ Add

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

- ☐ This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."
- This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other information, enter	change(s) here: (And	en aaamonai si	eeis, ij necessury.)
			
		-	
	_		
		 ,	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ifter the date this docum	ent is filed by the	Florida Department of
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a	pplicable statutory filing	requirements, th	is date will not
be listed as the document's effective date on the Departme	ent of State's records.		
Signature(s) of a general partner or all general	al partners*:		
		ee the limited par	toership is adding or
(*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election	statement. Chapter 620	, F.S., requires al	l general partners to sign
when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partr	nership" election stateme	nt.)	
r.ro radioanip			
/s/Jongthan 1. Kislak			
Name: Jonathan I, Kleiek Title: Maneging Momber			
		-	
			<u> </u>
			LAH T
			33 L
Signature(s) of all new or dissociating genera	l partner(s), if any:		Sat - F
Bessemer Trust Company of Florida, as Trustne of the Jay I. Kilslak Revocable Trust under			
Deciaration of Trust dated 02/24/2006 /s/Grant Gardner			- CR
Name: Grant Gardner			<u> </u>
Title: Authorized Officer			·
		<u> </u>	
Filing Fee: \$52.50			
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certifled Copy (optional): \$52.50			
Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75			